GOODELLS, Ml

MSRA/IPRA

FLYING STAR RODEO

NM= Non Member R= Rookie

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

Bareback Riding:
TANNER PHILLIPS
BUMP POSTLETHWAIT
Steer Wrestling:
CHARLIE GRIFFIN

JEFF ACKERBERG

Saddle Bronc Riding:
TRACE HUGHSTON

Team Roping Header:

JASON OHERAN

COLTON BUGIS

TRACE HUGHSTON

JASON OHERAN

STEVEN CAHILL NM

Team Roping Heeler:

NICK OHERAN

TONY LAUER NM
GARETT MADRY

GARETT MADRY

JESSE KINSMAN NM

Tie Down Roping:

DUSTY LINK

JUSTIN TALIP

JESSE KINSMAN NM

Cowgqirls Barrel Racing:
BB HASTINGS

RANDI HALL

DAWN MCCARTY
KELLY KNAPP

JAMEY GRIFFIN

KALLEENA VANHOUTEN

Bull Riding:

HUNTER BALL NM
SCOTT GRENERT NM
ROD MCKEOWN NM

48
8.6
12.0
13.0
13.2
15.5

48
8.6
12.0
13.0
13.2
155

17.0
19.3
26.3

32
14.192
14.443
14.697
15.037
15.045
15.067

7.0
78.0
67.0

7/16/2018

$386.40
$257.60

$304.15
$202.77

$506.90

$410.01
$310.62
$236.07
$161.52
$124.25

$410.01
$310.62
$236.07
$161.52
$124.25

$276.46
$165.88
$110.58

$559.65
$419.74
$314.81
$209.87
$157.40
$87.45

$414.00
$248.40
$165.60



