GOOD	ELLS, MI			7/16/2018
MSRA/I				
FLYING	S STAR RODEO			
NM= No	on Member R= Rookie			
	Bareback Riding:		<u>4</u>	
1st			75.0	\$386.40
2nd	BUMP POSTLETHWAIT		74.0	\$257.60
	Steer Wrestling:		<u>5</u>	•
1st	CHARLIE GRIFFIN		9.5	\$304.15
2nd	JEFF ACKERBERG		15.1	\$202.77
	Saddle Bronc Riding:		<u>1</u>	
1st	TRACE HUGHSTON		65.0	\$506.90
	Team Roping Header:		<u>48</u>	
1st	JASON OHERAN		8.6	\$410.01
2nd			12.0	\$310.62
3rd			13.0	\$236.07
4th			13.2	\$161.52
5th	STEVEN CAHILL	NM	15.5	\$124.25
	Team Roping Heeler:		<u>48</u>	
1st	NICK OHERAN		8.6	\$410.01
2nd	TONY LAUER	NM	12.0	\$310.62
3rd	GARETT MADRY		13.0	\$236.07
4th 5th	GARETT MADRY JESSE KINSMAN	NM	13.2 15.5	\$161.52
อเท	JESSE KINSIVIAN	INIVI	15.5	\$124.25
	Tie Down Roping:		<u>6</u>	
1st	DUSTY LINK		17.0	\$276.46
2nd	JUSTIN TALIP		19.3	\$165.88
3rd	JESSE KINSMAN	NM	26.3	\$110.58
	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:		<u>32</u>	
1st	BB HASTINGS		14.192	\$559.65
2nd	RANDI HALL		14.443	\$419.74
3rd	DAWN MCCARTY		14.697	\$314.81
4th	KELLY KNAPP		15.037	\$209.87
5th	JAMEY GRIFFIN		15.045	\$157.40
6th	KALLEENA VANHOUTEN		15.067	\$87.45
	Bull Riding:	N 18 4	<u>8</u>	0.44.4.22
1st	HUNTER BALL	NM	7.0	\$414.00
2nd	SCOTT GRENERT	NM	78.0	\$248.40
3rd	ROD MCKEOWN	NM	67.0	\$165.60